
  

Rev. 1/4/25 v. 4 

 

January 2025 

Jan. 6 Mon. Classes Resume after Winter Break 

Jan. 20 Mon. NHB Closed: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Jan. 21 Tue. First Day of Spring Semester Classes 

Jan. 25 Sat. New Haven Ballet Company Auditions (Levels 5-8) 

Jan. 26 Sun. Spring Performance Audition: CB I&II, Pre-Ballet, Primary, Levels 1-4 

February 2025 

Feb. 8 Sat ECA Classes held in 3rd Floor Studio at ECA 

Feb. 9 Sun. Shared Ability Program starts 

Feb. 17 Mon. NHB Closed: Presidents’ Day 

Feb. 23 Sun. Mandatory Spring Performance Rehearsal 

March 2025 

Mar. 15 Sat. ECA Classes held in 3rd Floor Studio at ECA 

Mar. 22 Sat. ECA Classes held in 3rd Floor Studio at ECA 

Mar. 23 Sun. Mandatory Spring Performance Rehearsal 

April 2025 

Apr. 5 Sat. ECA Classes held in 3rd Floor Studio at ECA 

Apr. 18-20 Fri.-Sun. NHB Closed: Good Friday and Easter Weekend 

Apr. 27 Sun. Mandatory Spring Performance Rehearsal 

Apr 28-May 3 Mon.-Sat. Parent Observation Week 

May 2025 

May 7-8 Wed.-Thu. The Great Give 

May 9 Fri. DanceAIR Performance: ECA ACES Arts Hall 

No Classes at Audubon St or Q House 

May 17-18 Sat.-Sun. MANDATORY Spring Performance Studio Rehearsals 

May 19-24 Mon.-Sat. Tech Week: No Classes Held at any location 

MANDATORY Spring Performance Rehearsals/Performance 

Shubert Theatre New Haven 

May 24 Sat. Spring Performance 2025 

1 & 5 pm  Shubert Theater New Haven 

May 26 Mon. NHB Closed: Memorial Day 

May 31 Sat. Last Day Spring Term 


